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LUTON TOWN 
1 G R A H A M H O R N 

D O N S H A N K S 
B O B B Y T H O M S O N 
P E T E R A N D E R S O N 
J O H N F A U L K N E R 
A L A N G A R N E R 
J I M M Y R Y A N 
J I M M Y H U S B A N D 
B A R R Y B U T L I N 
A L A N W E S T 
J O H N A S T O N 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

1 0 
11 
1 2 
Co lou r s : 
Sh i f t s : Orange w i t h Wh i l e and Navy Vert ica l Strjpe 
Sho r t s : Navy. S t o c k i ng s : Orange. 

NOTTINGHAM FOREST 
J I M B A R R O N 
L I A M O ' K A N E 
J O H N W I N F I E L D 
S A M M Y C H A P M A N 
J O H N C O T T A M 
P E T E R H I N D L E Y 
D U N C A N M c K E N Z I E 
G E O R G E L Y A L L 
N E I L M A R T I N 
M A R T I N O ' N E I L L 
I A N B O W Y E R 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

1 0 
1 1 
1 2 
Co lou r s : 
Sh i r t s ; Red. Sho r t s : Wh i t e . 
S t o ck i ngs : Red 

GOALSCORERS 

LUTON TOWIU NOTTM. FOREST 

^ A L F - T I M E HALF-TIME 

FULL-TIME FULL-TIME 

Referee: 
J . K. TAYLOR, Wolverhampton 

Linesmen: 
G. F. KEEP, Catford (Red Flag) 
A . McDOIUALD, Birmingham (Orange Flag) 

LIST ONE SCORE 

A Birmingham City v Manchester City 

B Burnley v Sheffield United 

C Chelsea v Derby County 

D Everton v Leeds United 

E Leicester City v Ipswich Town 

F Manchester United v Arsenal 

G Newcastle United v West Ham U 

H Norwich City v Wolverhampton W 

K Southampton v Queens Park Rangers 

L Stoke City v Liverpool 

M Tottenham Hotspur v Coventry City 

N Bolton Wanderers v Bristol City 

LIST TWO SCORE 

A Cardiff City v Carlisle United 

B Middlesbrough v Portsmouth 

C Mil lwall V Fulham 

D Notts County v Crystal Palace 

E Orient v Sunderland 

F Oxford United v Hull City 

G Preston North End v Aston Villa 

H Sheffield W v Swindon Town 

K W B Albion v Blackpool 

L Bristol Rovers v Bournemouth 

M Huddersfield v Watford 

N York City v Charlton 

i 

E A G U E D I V I S I 
HOME 

O N T W C T 
AWAY 

Teams P W D L F A W D L F A P 
Middlesbrough 24 10 2 1 20 6 5 6 0 14 8 38 
Orienl 25 7 3 3 19 9 5 6 1 22 14 33I 
LUTON TOWN 24 8 3 1 24 12 4 3 5 11 18 30 
Carlisle United 24 7 3 2 22 10 5 2 5 13 16 29 
Nottingham Forest 24 7 3 1 22 7 2 7 4 10 12 28 
Blackpool 25 6 3 3 18 8 4 5 4 16 17 28 
West Bromwich Albion 25 7 4 2 18 10 3 4 5 10 14 28 
Notts County 24 5 4 4 20 22 5 3 3 17 14 27 
Hull City 25 6 6 0 15 4 1 5 7 10 22 25 
Portsmouth 23 7 2 3 18 n 3 3 5 13 24 25 
Fulham 24 6 3 2 11 7 2 5 6 9 16 24 
Sunderland 24 4 5 2 16 8 4 2 7 14 17 23 
Aston Villa 24 5 6 0 19 8 2 3 8 6 16 23 
Bristol City 25 5 3 4 14 12 4 2 7 11 18 23 
Preston North End 25 6 5 2 20 14 1 4 7 9 23 22 
Millwall 24 5 3 5 18 13 2 4 5 11 17 2V 
Cardiff City 25 5 4 4 16 10 1 5 6 12 25 IV 
Bolton Wandeiers 24 7 2 3 17 9 1 2 9 6 17 20 
Oxford United 24 5 5 2 19 12 1 3 8 6 19 20 
Sheffield Wednesday 24 4 5 4 17 15 1 2 8 5 16 17 
Swindon Town 25 5 4 3 15 12 0 2 11 7 27 16 
Crystal Palace 25 2 4 6 14 19 1 4 8 6 22 14 

Up to and including Saturday, 5ti) January, 1974 
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